 1 / 7
MYC-C437X CPU Module
- Up to 1GHz TI AM437x Series ARM Cortex-A9 Processors
- 512MB DDR3 SDRAM, 4GB eMMC Flash, 32KB EEPROM
- Gigabit Ethernet PHY
- Power Management IC
- Two 0.8mm pitch 100-pin Board-to-Board Expansion Connectors
- Ready-to-Run Linux 4.1.18

Table 1-1 Software Features of MYC-C437X
 7 / 7
Order Information
Product Item Packing List
MYC-C4378 CPU Module
(Part No.: MYC-C4378-4E512D-100-C)
 One MYC-C437X CPU Module
 One Product DVD
(including user manual, datasheet,
and software packages)
MYC-C4378 CPU Module
(Part No.: MYC-C4378-4E512D-100-I)
MYC-C4377 CPU Module
(Part No.: MYC-C4377-4E512D-100-I)
MYIR Tech Limited
Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park,
Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129
E-mail: sales@myirtech.com